		DEPARTMENT OF E	ENERG	Y- PN	SO ACCER	PTANCE		
1. TO		2. AGREEMENT NUMBER			3. AMOUNT (a's	Listed on Agreement)		
NRC Of		iclear Material Safety and afeguards	. N	RCHQ50	13D0008	· ·	4,000.00	
4. The Agreement		ested will be provided as follows: (Check as Applicable)						
a. 🗵 b. 🗌 c. 🔲	ALL ITEMS	S WILL BE PROVIDED THROUGH RE S WILL BE PROCURED BY THE DIRE LL BE PROVIDED BY BOTH CATEGO	ECT CITATIO	ON OF FUN	DS (Category II)	BELOW		
d. 🗌	CHANGES	PTANCE, FOR CATEGORY I ITEMS IN THIS ACCEPTANCE FIGURE WII UT PRIOR TO SUBMISSION OF BILI	LL BE FURN					
5. AGRE	EEMENT ITE	M NUMBER(S) IDENTIFIED IN BLOCK	K 13, "REMAI	RKS," IS NO	T ACCEPTED (IS F	REJECTED) FOR THE I	REASONS INDICATED.	
6. TO BE PROVIDED THROUGH REIMBURSEMENT CATEGORY I				7. TO BE PROCURED BY DIRECT CITATION OF FU				
ITEM NO. QU	IANTITY b.	ESTIMATED PRICE c.		ITEM NO. QUANTITY a b.			STIMATED PRICE	
		\$454,000.00						
d. TOTAL ESTIMAT	ED PRICE	\$454,000.00		e. TOTAL	ESTIMATED PRICE			
8. ANTICIPATED	DATE OF C	BLIGATION FOR CATEGORY II ITE	MS	9. GRAN	D TOTAL ESTIMAT	TED PRICE OF ALL IT	EMS	
	ADDITIONA	Applicable) IL FUNDS IN THE AMOUNT OF \$ AR THE AMOUNT OF \$ ARE NOT REQU				3)		
Consistent cost rate, a accepted f that LDRD In addition	t with the D a Laborator for this proj efforts pro , DOE belie	repartment of Energy's (DOE) full by Directed Research and Develop ect, \$21,197 represents the estimativide opportunities in research that eves these capabilities benefit all knowledge that such activities are	cost recover pment (LDI nated amou at are instru the custom	RD) cost. Int that will Imental in I	Based on the am be used for LDR promoting cutting laboratory. By pr	ount of funds being D efforts. DOE beli -edge science capa oviding funds to DC	eves bilities. DE to	
12. ACCEPTING ACTIVITY U.S. Department of Energy Pacific Northwest Site Office P.O. Box 350 (Mail Stop K9-42) Richland, WA 99352				13. TYPED NAME AND TITLE OF AUTHORIZED OFFICIAL Melanie P. Fletcher, Contracting Officer 14. SIGNATURE 15. DATE				
				The	lavie .	Stateter	4/7/2014	

SUNSI HEVIEW COMPLETE JUN 2 3 2014

anmino2

	INTERACENCY ACREEMENT	1. IAA NO.					PAGE C	F		
	INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT	NRC-HQ-50-13-	RC-HQ-50-13-D-0008/M0004					1 2		
2. ORDER NO.		3 REQUISITION NO. NMSS-14-0026	5			4. SOLICITATION NO.	······································			
5. EFFECTIVE D 03/18/2				2/2013		/31/2014		· ·		
8. SERVICING AGENCY DACTETO MODERNIEST NATIONAL LABORATORY DANIL			1 -	9. DELIVER TO						
PACIFIC NORTHWEST NATIONAL LABORATORY PNNL ALC:				JESSIE MUIR-QUINTERO US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION						
DUNS: +4:				CLEAR .	NEGOTI/	TONI COMMIS	PTOM			
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY					ILTE I	PIKE				
PACIFIC NORTHWEST SITE OFFICE				11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE MAIL STOP 3WFN-14C64						
PO BOX 350 MS K9-42				ROCKVILLE MD 20852						
RICHLAN	ID WA 99352		:							
POC	Genice Madera									
	NO. 509-372-4010									
10. REQUESTIN			11. INVO	ICE OFFICE				····		
_	TION MANAGEMENT DIVISION		US N	UCLEAR	REGUL	ATORY COMMIS	SION			
ALC: 31	.00001 040535809 +4:		ONE	WHITE F	LINT 1	NORTH				
_	EAR REGULATORY COMMISSION		1155	5 ROCKV	ILLE	PIKE				
	TE FLINT NORTH		MAIL	STOP 03	-E17A					
	OCKVILLE PIKE					52-2738				
ROCKVIL	LE MD 20852-2738		I.OCK	ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738						
POC	Sandra Nesmith									
	0. 301-287-0847									
12. ISSUING OF		 _		13.LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY Energy Reorganization Act of 1974						
US NRC	~				-					
~	ITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION									
MAIL SI	TOP 3WFN-05-C64MP									
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001			14. PRO. J572							
				JECT TITLE						
					SUPP	ORT FOR THE	DRAFT WAST	E CONFID		
16. ACCOUNTIN		_104_TE700_0F0) n							
2014-X	0200-FEEBASED-50-50D004-33-7	-104-05/29-252	A	19.	20.	21.	2:	2.		
ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERV	ICES		QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMO	UNT		
	NRC-HQ-50-13-D-0008						}			
	Master IAA: N/A									
	Master IAA: N/A Summary of Changes:									
		cation is to:	(1) add							
	Summary of Changes:									
	Summary of Changes: The purpose of this modifie	sks and effort	(2)							
	Summary of Changes: The purpose of this modific additional within scope tas	sks and effort oposal dated M	(2) arch 11,							
	Summary of Changes: The purpose of this modific additional within scope tasaccept PNNL's modified pro	sks and effort oposal dated Manorized cost c	(2) arch 11, eiling b							
	Summary of Changes: The purpose of this modific additional within scope tas accept PNNL's modified pro 2014, (3) increase the authors.	sks and effort oposal dated Monorized cost co to \$653,705.	(2) arch 11, eiling b 00, and	У						
	Summary of Changes: The purpose of this modified additional within scope tas accept PNNL's modified pro 2014, (3) increase the auth \$570,670.00 from \$83,035.00	sks and effort oposal dated M norized cost on to \$653,705. Inding in the an	(2) arch 11, eiling b 00, and mount of	У						
	Summary of Changes: The purpose of this modified additional within scope tast accept PNNL's modified programmed accept and increase the authorized from \$570,670.00 from \$83,035.00 (4) provide incremental fundamental funda	sks and effort opposal dated Monorized cost control to \$653,705. Inding in the arasing the total	(2) arch 11, eiling b 00, and mount of	У						
	Summary of Changes: The purpose of this modificadditional within scope tasaccept PNNL's modified process the authors 570,670.00 from \$83,035.00 (4) provide incremental fur \$454,000.00, thereby increases	sks and effort opposal dated Monorized cost control to \$653,705. Inding in the arasing the total	(2) arch 11, eiling b 00, and mount of	У						
23. PAYMENT P	Summary of Changes: The purpose of this modifical additional within scope tas accept PNNL's modified property of the second property of	sks and effort opposal dated Monorized cost control to \$653,705. Inding in the arasing the total	(2) arch 11, eiling b 00, and mount of 1 035.00 t	У	tt	·				
23. PAYMENT P	Summary of Changes: The purpose of this modifical additional within scope tas accept PNNL's modified property of the second property of	sks and effort opposal dated Monorized cost control to \$653,705. Inding in the arasing the total	(2) arch 11, eiling b 00, and mount of 1 035.00 t	O 4. TOTAL AMOUN \$4.54,000	0.00	·				
23. PAYMENT P 25a. SIGNATUR	Summary of Changes: The purpose of this modifical additional within scope tas accept PNNL's modified property of the second property of	sks and effort opposal dated Monorized cost control to \$653,705. Inding in the arasing the total	(2) arch 11, eiling b 00, and mount of 1 035.00 t	O 4. TOTAL AMOUN \$4.54,000	0.00	REPRESENTATIVE (REQUE	STING)			
	Summary of Changes: The purpose of this modified additional within scope tast accept PNNL's modified program with the program of the street authors of th	sks and effort opposal dated Monorized cost control to \$653,705. Inding in the arasing the total	(2) arch 11, eiling b 00, and mount of 1 035.00 t	O 4. TOTAL AMOUN \$4.54,000	.00	MANUE PROQUE	<u> </u>	, , 26c DAYE <i>j</i>		

0		ORDER NO			PAGE	OF
C-HQ-50-13-D-0008/M0				,	2	2
\$537,035.00. F modified as fol		the Agreement is				
modified as for	IOWS;					
Refer to the "S	tatement of	Work" is hereby			1	
		d replaced with t	.he			
	-	k attached to thi	i			
		d "Statement of W	Į.			
Rev No. 1."						
Attachment No.	1: Statemen	t of Work Rev No.	1			
The new authori	zed cost ce	iling is \$653,705	0.00			
The period of p	erformance	has been revised	from			
3/22/2013 - 9/3	0/2014 to 3	/22/2013 - 12/31/	2014.			
All other terms	and condit	ions remain uncha	inged.			
This agreement	is entered	into pursuant to	the			
1 -		organization Act				
=		5801 et seq.). T				
i		accordance with t				
		rstanding dated				
November 24, 19	98. To the	best of our knowl	ledge,			
the work reques	ted will no	t place the DOE a	and its			
contractor in o	lirect compe	tition with the			ļ	
domestic privat	e sector.					
					1	
					ļ	
			ŀ	1 1	ļ	
			ļ		İ	
			į		Į	
			İ			
Ì						
			1			
				f		
			1]	
]		
			1]	
•						